Munchner Sommernachtslauf 2013
10km - Lauf - 25.07.2013
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Exathlon 1

mysportswear 1

BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 1
BLFD 1

LMU Altertumswissenschaften 1
Staatsanwaltschaft Minchen | 1
Freescale Running Team 1
Telefénica Germany 1

Chicas a la Carrera 1

TT Runner 1

Webasto SE 1

Telemotive AG 1

Freescale Running Team 1
Recht flott 1

Augustiner Laufteam 1

SONY MUSIC 1
mysportswear 1

Accor Runners 1

Goethe lauft 1

Fujitsu Runners 1

FC Ismaning 1

Laufen mit IQ 1

Webasto SE 2

Feinkost Kafer 1

Allen & Overy LLP 1

HOT Runners 1

F&F 1

Metaio 1

LVG 1

AStA Hochschule Fresenius 1
Telefénica Germany 1
Bayerisches Sozialministerium 1
Webasto SE 3

MAN Running Lions 1
Latham & Watkins 1
Telemotive AG 2

Kunth 1

Recht flott 2
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Valor Muinos Patricia
Dahm Valeria
Weismiiller Geraldine
Hodek Stephanie
von Nicolai Caroline
Winkler Caroline
Strobl Christina
Einhoff Theresa
Heubeck Gerda
Angabe keine
Kienle Maximilian
Wallebohr Martin
Lehmann Mark
Kocher Martin
BRESKI MARCEL
Gleisenberg Marcel
Endres Kevin
Garcia Pierre
Gross Bruno
Loderer Johann
Yilmaz Yusuf
Finkel Moritz
Heimhuber Johannes
Casadei Roberto
Veith Alexander
Eberhardt Michael
Seidl Ralph

Gerl Oliver

Meier Thomas
Angabe keine
Wagner Rainer
Opolony Bernhard
Pirron Daniel
Orthofer Frank
Jirgens Fabian
Deibel Philipp
Kratel Jirgen

Miethaner Tobias

00:43:11
00:47:48
00:48:49
00:46:29
00:50:43
00:50:48
00:51:48
00:53:44
00:55:37
00:38:45
00:40:38
00:35:16
00:42:40
00:40:10
00:41:48
00:41:02
00:41:37
00:41:31
00:40:57
00:42:48
00:44:34
00:44:21
00:45:48
00:45:10
00:40:20
00:45:07
00:37:44
00:44:30
00:43:17
00:44:05
00:45:14
00:47:20
00:48:19
00:40:34
00:46:35
00:48:29
00:48:13

00:47:24

Holte Sandra
Freimann Anja
Lengmiiller Regina
Gattinger Alexa
Paul Martina
Waxenberger Babette
Landmann Sabine
Bruckmeier Claudia
Stadler-Medal Ruth
Blatt Stephan
Vohrer Ulrich
Hertzog Christian
Geishauser Joachim
Bender Philip

OTT ULRICH
Willersinn Uwe
Olson Markus
Walther Joachim
Weber Thomas
Schmidt Wolfgang
Wanzinger Maximilian
Bauer Andreas
Jung Stefan
Ohlschlegel Florian
Frenzel Sten
Kalverkamp Gerrit
Hofmann Dominik
Kapoor Sudhanshu
Vielhauer Claus
Angabe keine
Winter Hanne
Klass Andreas
Oberberger Philipp
Miiller Oliver
Giessen Philipp
Butenweg Stefan
Gall Giinter

Grigoleit Hans Christoph
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00:45:19 Fleurborg Karin 00:50:12 Miinck Veronika 00:52:23 03:11:05
00:51:33 Gutberlet Kerstin 00:51:52 Krug Prisca 00:52:50 03:24:03
00:53:33 Lengmiiller Regina 00:53:38 Mdller Nicole 00:58:14 03:34:14
00:50:32 Gasteiger Stephanie 01:00:33 Formato Lucia Clara 01:05:08 03:42:42
00:56:40 Lohmann Polly 00:56:57 Emschermann Katharina 00:58:30 03:42:50
00:55:07 Mayer Andrea 00:58:50 Scholz Christine 01:00:06 03:44:51
00:56:28 Gommeringer Sylvette 00:58:14 Fischer Isabelle 00:58:56 03:45:26
00:58:38 Freckmann Claudia 01:00:15 Peischl Tanja 01:00:49 03:53:26
01:05:21 Espejo de Lanfer Blanca 01:14:19 Wenisch-Bravneis Franziska 01:14:20 04:29:37
00:38:46 Angabe keine 00:40:28 Kéhler Jan 00:45:49 02:43:48
00:41:30 Kaiser Kay 00:43:41 Eberhard Lukas 00:44:37 02:50:26
00:44:27 Coulibaly Brahima 00:45:33 Hernandez-Garcia Daniel 00:48:02 02:53:18
00:42:55 Lesbats Mathieu 00:43:45 Gommeringer Pierre 00:44:05 02:53:25
00:41:06 Bauer Franz 00:46:07 Reich Daniel 00:46:58 02:54:21
00:42:09 IBLER ANDREAS 00:44:28 MARSAL ANTON 00:47:12 02:55:37
00:41:37 Haigis Steffen 00:46:03 Taylor Carl 00:48:06 02:56:48
00:43:09 Schneider Bernhard 00:46:56 Zang Timo 00:47:06 02:58:48
00:44:11 Knatz Simon 00:45:50 Paul Enrico 00:48:13 02:59:45
00:44:35 Carrubba Robert 00:48:04 Degenkolb Nico 00:48:09 03:01:45
00:46:35 Leisner Stefan 00:46:56 Fritz Eberhard 00:48:56 03:05:15
00:46:00 Demir Burak 00:47:58 Treu Kevin 00:48:35 03:07:07
00:44:57 Lachner Reinhard 00:48:05 Rettner Dieter 00:49:50 03:07:13
00:46:13 Deistler Stefan 00:46:55 Jobst Felix 00:48:18 03:07:14
00:45:41 Ribas-Heredia Marco 00:46:12 Chotsko Marc-Oliver 00:50:22 03:07:25
00:41:17 Wagner Jens 00:51:53 Schmid Simon 00:54:21 03:07:51
00:45:13 Lehner Markus 00:48:22 Blesinger Martin 00:49:53 03:08:35
00:47:00 Werner Thomas 00:47:43 Koberle Florian 00:57:55 03:10:22
00:46:43 Knorr Sebastian 00:47:17 Post Thomas 00:52:44 03:11:14
00:48:17 Weingartner Robert 00:48:50 Hélsch Jorg 00:51:37 03:12:01
00:44:50 Angabe keine 00:51:31 Angabe keine 00:52:48 03:13:14
00:45:14 Stahlbauer Gerhard 00:47:13 Lehnert Enrico 00:55:41 03:13:22
00:48:19 Spath Philipp 00:49:17 Grebler Bernd 00:50:10 03:15:06
00:48:59 Mayr Joachim 00:49:13 Kurfiirst Markus 00:49:58 03:16:29
00:45:23 Miuiller Markus 00:54:30 Liineburg Uwe 00:56:27 03:16:54
00:46:36 Rieder Markus 00:47:22 Scholze Marcus 00:56:35 03:17:08
00:48:39 Hunn Sebastian 00:49:52 Horbrand Stefan 00:50:30 03:17:30
00:48:33 Gall Thomas 00:48:48 Gruber Christian 00:53:09 03:18:43
00:49:29 Tomasic Lovro 00:49:35 Berger Benedikt 00:52:50 03:19:18
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Staatsanwaltschaft Miinchen | 1
mysportswear 2

Team Ariane 1

FC Ismaning 2

Basware 1

Accor Runners 2

Lohhof 1

SONY MUSIC 2

Fuijitsu Runners 2

Fujitsu EST Runners 1

LMU Altertumswissenschaften 1
Proteros 1

Goethe lauft 2

BLFD 1

Formycon Runners 1

Webasto SE 4

Feinkost Kafer 2

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1
Augustiner Laufteam 2
Freescale Running Team 2
Telemotive AG 3

3M ESPE 1

Webasto SE 5

BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 1
Laufen mit 1Q 2

Sportteam Hochschule Miinchen 1
Feinkost Kafer 3

Webasto SE 6

LVG 2

TRIGGER 1

Fujitsu Runners 3

BLFD 2

Webasto SE 7

Fujitsu Runners 4

Der Weg zum Gliicklichsein 1
Steiner 1

Telemotive AG 4

Fujitsu Runners 5
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Rodler Christoph
Vogt Christofer
Mock Samuel
Holzer Thomas
Seidenschnur Stefan
Gabel Mathieu
Lange Thomas
Kubran Jan
Wiedmer Volker
Roderus Martin
Eicher Sebastian
Krapp Stephan
Warak Richard
Zobel ANTON
Kuhn Martin

Elm Nils

Stoop Christian
Ullmann Conny
PRECHTL CHRISTIAN
Michel Thomas
Angabe keine
Klasmeier Dieter
Pichlmaier Andreas
Weber Stephan
Sachs Heiko
Arnold Kryzanowski
Spillker Andy
Kiinzel Mirko
Weichand Jirgen
Schmitt Christoph
Viehhauser Michael
Seewald Bjorn
Kuhar Silvester
Paetsch Michael
Gebhard Matthias
Miessner Kettoen
Pongracz Franz

Haubl Franz

00:48:24
00:47.07
00:46:05
00:48:35
00:40:42
00:48:36
00:48:23
00:49:19
00:49:41
00:50:21
00:50:10
00:41:20
00:50:42
00:46:29
00:44:40
00:50:20
00:51:25
00:40:00
00:48:08
00:48:00
00:51:47
00:48:11
00:53:32
00:48:56
00:49:50
00:50:35
00:53:37
00:53:59
00:53:35
00:53:50
00:55:07
00:54:43
00:56:22
00:56:58
00:57:41
00:46:03
00:56:00

00:59:15

Helck Thomas
Hackl Christian
Mock Stephan
Oztiirk Tarkan
Wurtinger Daniel
Hagen Olaf

Néthe Sebastian
Ehmann Willy
Watanabe Norihiko
Zankov Emil
Witetschek Stephan
Kiefersauer Reiner
Wallraff Bernd
Kéhler Clemens
Capsius Bjorn
Klein Laurent
Langner Martin
Kujal Vaclav
FABIAN ROBERT
Schmadlak Ilko
Lohrke Robert
Kuppermann Bernd
Weis Michael
Mauerberger Florian
Pfeil Rudi

Volker Stockinger
Siklinski Timo
Hofmann Andreas
Kraft Stefan
Koneke Steffen
Schuster Ralf
Kirschner Sebastian
Hamal Andreas
Stetter Martin
Harmuth Herrmann
Luna Cuevas Fernando
Mihaylov Yordan

Uebel Robert
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00:48:26 Beckstein Wolfgang 00:51:11 Schneider Ragnar 00:51:17 03:19:18
00:49:28 Louzri Michael 00:51:33 Schubert Marco 00:51:53 03:20:01
00:47:01 Mock Justus 00:51:10 Mock Ariane 00:56:00 03:20:16
00:48:44 Bogner Maximilian 00:50:43 Fern Kevin 00:52:45 03:20:47
00:48:56 Wolter Tobias 00:54:20 Stang Thomas 00:56:50 03:20:48
00:50:05 Haas Alexander 00:50:16 Wend Axel 00:52:57 03:21:54
00:50:21 Rebhan Lukas 00:50:29 Bertl Oliver 00:55:58 03:25:11
00:51:28 Haensel Yannik 00:51:52 Hochreiter Hans 00:53:09 03:25:48
00:51:45 Jorgensen Niels 00:52:11 Heidenreich Séren 00:52:21 03:25:58
00:51:16 Fabre Sebastien 00:51:56 Tokoda Kensuke 00:52:33 03:26:06
00:50:41 Free Alexander 00:52:52 Sebrich Johannes 00:52:56 03:26:39
00:46:43 Lammens Alfred 00:57:34 Moritz Christian 01:01:06 03:26:43
00:51:24 Degenkolb Nico 00:52:06 Mazza Bruno 00:52:55 03:27:07
00:52:13 Pongratz Stefan 00:54:18 Lorenz Joachim 00:54:18 03:27:18
00:53:07 Zoubek Robert 00:54:18 Sigl Rainer 00:56:17 03:28:22
00:52:26 Hoffmann Steffen 00:53:21 Henne Alexander 00:53:31 03:29:38
00:52:08 Stahl Till 00:52:49 Hoérner Markus 00:53:24 03:29:46
00:45:49 Kreutzer Guido 00:59:10 Ortmeier Christian 01:05:49 03:30:48
00:49:24 RAUCH STEFAN 00:52:28 HOPFL JOSEF 01:00:52 03:30:52
00:48:32 Maatoug Aymen 00:56:40 Kloeckner Christoph 00:58:28 03:31:40
00:51:50 Benkert Tobias 00:54:14 Kiirschner Ralf 00:55:10 03:33:01
00:49:46 Miillritter Markus 00:54:27 Franke Rudiger 01:01:42 03:34:06
00:53:32 Jung Johannes 00:53:40 Bodendorfer Max 00:53:45 03:34:29
00:49:19 Bergs Bela 00:54:56 Steinhardt Volker 01:01:23 03:34:34
00:55:06 Sander Jirgen 00:55:34 Enge Andreas 00:57:18 03:37:48
00:51:27 Martin D6hne 00:57:39 Kaija Blazek 00:58:29 03:38:10
00:53:39 H&uRer Alexander 00:55:44 Richter Thomas 00:55:55 03:38:55
00:54:33 Rombold Alexander 00:55:20 Nickles Jurgen 00:55:45 03:39:37
00:54:20 Kaser Bernhard 00:55:08 Csok Robert 00:56:39 03:39:42
00:54:07 Acikgéz Selman 00:56:04 Pfaff Giinter 00:58:02 03:42:03
00:55:16 Miiller Tom 00:55:31 Yazawa Katsumi 00:56:17 03:42:11
00:56:05 Ongyerth Gerhard 00:57:54 Pitzig Holger 00:58:27 03:47:09
00:56:49 Thoma Andreas 00:57:27 Sigl Eberhard 00:57:57 03:48:35
00:57:02 Kehl Eckardt 00:57:14 Neumann Oliver 00:57:23 03:48:37
00:58:24 Witzani Friedrich 00:58:25 Woitinas Florian 00:58:28 03:52:58
00:52:57 Konsta Niko 01:07:05 Brauneis Raphael 01:08:35 03:54:40
00:56:24 Angabe keine 00:59:08 Schwermann Klaus 01:03:25 03:54:57
00:59:33 Kordowske Holger 01:00:21 Hagen Lars 01:01:14 04:00:23
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Webasto SE 8

Laufen mit 1Q 3

Basware 2

Fujitsu Runners 6

Baureferat Hochbau 1
mysportswear 1

Team Ariane 1

Accor Runners 1

Goethe lauft 1

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1
Freescale Running Team 1
BLFD 1

mysportswear 2

BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 1
Staatsanwaltschaft Miinchen | 1
Telefénica Germany 1

Fujitsu Runners 1

Proteros 1

Formycon Runners 1

Freescale Running Team 2
Webasto SE 1

Augustiner Laufteam 1

LMU Altertumswissenschaften 1
mysportswear 3

Kunth 1

Basware 1

LMU Altertumswissenschaften 2
Staatsanwaltschaft Miinchen | 2
Bayerisches Sozialministerium 1
Telefonica Germany 2

BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 2

MPA 1

Sana Kliniken 1

talonec 1

Team Brauer 1

BLFD 2

Die lustigen Lampen 1

Team Meyer 1

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

® 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 0 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 0 60 606 60 0 60 60 606 60 60 606 66 2 T 2 Z

Palitsch Mario
Kettel Christian
Kauffmann Achim
Klein Gottfried
Abler Werner
Endres Kevin
Mock Samuel
Garcia Pierre
Gross Bruno
Ullmann Conny
Lehmann Mark
Zobel ANTON
Schneider Bernhard
Weismiiller Geraldine
Rodler Christoph
Wagner Rainer
Loderer Johann
Krapp Stephan
Kuhn Martin
Lesbats Mathieu
Kienle Maximilian
BRESKI MARCEL
Eicher Sebastian
Vogt Christofer
Kratel Jurgen
Seidenschnur Stefan
Free Alexander
Beckstein Wolfgang
Opolony Bernhard
Stahlbauer Gerhard
Lengmiiller Regina
Pokorny Stefanie
Paul Matthias
Krause Thomas
Brebeck Michael
Pongratz Stefan
Hohn Frank

Gértner Rainer

00:58:16
00:58:57
00:56:51
01:01:50
00:38:35
00:41:37
00:46:05
00:41:31
00:40:57
00:40:00
00:42:40
00:46:29
00:46:56
00:48:49
00:48:24
00:45:14
00:42:48
00:41:20
00:44:40
00:43:45
00:40:38
00:41:48
00:50:10
00:47:07
00:48:13
00:40:42
00:52:52
00:51:11
00:47:20
00:47:13
00:53:38
00:52:21
00:47:45
00:53:43
00:43:05
00:54:18
00:55:22

01:02:39

Sickel Alexander
Baumann Matthias
Schnorr Martin
Kréamer Michael
Bals Clenichus
Olson Markus
McCurdy Kelly
Walther Joachim
Weber Thomas
Kujal Vaclav
Geishauser Joachim
Hodek Stephanie
Zang Timo

Weber Stephan
Helck Thomas
Winter Hanne
Schmidt Wolfgang
Kiefersauer Reiner
Johnsen Inga
Gommeringer Pierre
Vohrer Ulrich
OTT ULRICH
Witetschek Stephan
Hackl Christian
Gall Giinter
Wurtinger Daniel
Sebrich Johannes
Schneider Ragnar
Klass Andreas
Lehnert Enrico
Bergs Bela
Gértner Thomas
Range Christian
Kunz Werner
Suttner Stefan
Lorenz Joachim
Balbierer Willy

Profeld Anke
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00:59:04 Kiiller Axel 01:01:49 Deichl Berthold 01:02:01 04:01:10
00:59:08 Wagner Franz 01:00:27 Finkel Harald 01:02:46 04:01:18
00:58:08 Paulik Thomas 00:59:40 Hoffmann FLORIAN 01:11:17 04:05:56
01:02:27 Robinson Alan 01:04:25 Bohm Mark 01:04:59 04:13:41
00:44:41 Cappel Claudia 00:47:39 Krieg Petra 00:52:51 03:03:46
00:43:09 Dahm Valeria 00:47:48 Freimann Anja 00:51:33 03:04:07
00:46:05 McCurdy Kayla 00:46:34 Mock Stephan 00:47:01 03:05:45
00:44:11 von Frankenberg Andrea 00:44:11 Bergner Teresa 00:59:00 03:08:53
00:44:35 Zachari Simona 00:51:13 Kaschl Mohni Elke 00:54:21 03:11:06
00:45:49 Brunner Stefanie 00:48:22 Schmid Elke 00:59:39 03:13:50
00:42:55 Strobl Christina 00:51:48 Landmann Sabine 00:56:28 03:13:51
00:46:29 Gattinger Alexa 00:50:32 Kohler Clemens 00:52:13 03:15:43
00:47:06 Gutberlet Kerstin 00:51:52 Krug Prisca 00:52:50 03:18:44
00:48:56 Mauerberger Florian 00:49:19 Lengmiiller Regina 00:53:33 03:20:37
00:48:26 Winkler Caroline 00:50:48 Waxenberger Babette 00:55:07 03:22:45
00:45:14 Einhoff Theresa 00:53:44 Bruckmeier Claudia 00:58:38 03:22:50
00:46:35 Biittner Brigitte 00:53:52 Arnhold Petra 00:59:46 03:23:01
00:46:43 Hoeppner Sabine 00:53:23 Staudt Doris 01:01:42 03:23:08
00:51:42 Capsius Bjorn 00:53:07 Wolf Susanne 00:54:26 03:23:55
00:44:05 Gommeringer Sylvette 00:58:14 Fischer Isabelle 00:58:56 03:25:00
00:41:30 Michler Frances 01:01:03 Schmidt Oana 01:01:58 03:25:09
00:42:09 DEMETER CATHERINE 00:53:40 MAYER ASTRID 01:09:47 03:27:24
00:50:41 von Nicolai Caroline 00:50:43 Paul Martina 00:56:40 03:28:14
00:49:28 Péppelmann Christiane 00:57:14 Haag Heike 00:58:51 03:32:40
00:48:33 Liebers Isabel 00:54:46 Turtur Bianca 01:05:58 03:37:30
00:48:56 Sonnhalter Julia 01:04:07 Sowa Helena 01:04:10 03:37:55
00:52:56 Lohmann Polly 00:56:57 Emschermann Katharina 00:58:30 03:41:15
00:51:17 Mayer Andrea 00:58:50 Scholz Christine 01:00:06 03:41:24
00:48:19 Gréfe Birgit 00:59:56 Poeck Maren 01:07:04 03:42:39
00:55:41 Freckmann Claudia 01:00:15 Peischl Tanja 01:00:49 03:43:58
00:54:56 Miiller Nicole 00:58:14 Steinhardt Volker 01:01:23 03:48:11
00:52:22 Buttner Susanne 01:01:25 Lindner Joseph 01:02:43 03:48:51
00:56:50 Klein Marion 00:59:03 Juselius Helena 01:06:43 03:50:21
00:57:38 Zebisch Evelyn 01:00:40 Marcz Yvonne 01:00:45 03:52:46
00:58:26 Wehmeyer Kerstin 01:01:26 Brauer Stefanie 01:11:09 03:54:06
00:54:18 Gasteiger Stephanie 01:00:33 Formato Lucia Clara 01:05:08 03:54:17
00:55:23 Schneider Céline 01:01:47 Kraxner Kathrin 01:09:02 04:01:34
01:02:40 Meyer Andreas 01:05:35 Oberlechner Renate 01:05:36 04:16:30
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